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DO 12 LET - NEREGISTROVANI

Jezek FrantiSek
Némec Richard
Kramar Michal
Kramarova Adéla
Splichal Jakub
Oubrecht Tomas
Kovarik Tomas
Jufica Tomas
Matousek Simon
Holub Ales
Blomerova Beatka
Matousek Jan
Benes Petr

Petak lvan
Novackova Karolina
Cekal Jonas
Splichal Radim
Granat Mat€j

Sevit Martin

Jira Filip

Sedlacek Jaroslav
Bém David
Novacek Krystof
Giiler Adrian
Chaloupkova Hanka
Sedlackova Linda
Chaloupka Viki
Hankovec Hugo
Prochazkova Katefina
Divi$ Vaclav
Poborska Eliska
Marhold Vaclav
Dobiasova Jitka
Dobiasova Anna
Hankovcova Helena
Marhold Pfemysl
Ricci Alessandro
Kalous Tomas
Kalousova Jolanka
Baldrianova Eva
Holubova Andrea
Thirouard Tonik

CAS
6:20:00
7:43:00
8:19:00
8:20:00
9:16:00
9:40:00
10:03:00
10:13:00
10:27:00
11:02:00
11:13:00
11:17:00
11:35:00
12:01:00
12:28:00
12:39:00
12:54:00
13:01:00
13:02:00
13:05:00
13:19:00
13:50:00
13:59:00
14:03:00
14:22:00
14:24:00
14:28:00
14:40:00
14:58:00
15:06:00
16:00:00
16:05:00
16:21:00
16:22:00
16:48:00
16:54:00
16:58:00
20:57:00
21:00:00
24:12:00
26:03:00
39:00:00
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DO 12 LET - REGISTROVANI

Klinkerova Magdaléna

Némec Martin
Pofizkova Natalka
Cermak Adam
Lejbl Ladislav
Jezek Ondrej
Zimmerova Katefina
Randsdorf Jakub
Turinska Magdalena
Janovska Katefina
Kovarikova Marie
Skvor Ota

Kohout Matyas
Jira Tomas
Hajkova Eliska
Jezkova Katefina
Cermakova Alzbéta
Radova Lucie

Buk Petr

Stehlik Pepa
Pelikanova Masa
Popelka Sté&pan
Valasek Vaclav
Roubal Simon
Randsdorf Michael
Turinsky Pavel
Janovsky Tomas
Popelkova Helena
Gabrys Lubomir
Forst Antonin
Albrechtova lveta
Semoradova Julie
Albrecht Adam
Hejda Ondra
Neuhofer Jakub
Skvor Adam
Marhold Ondrej
Baldrian Tomas

Epinozova Patricie Ema

Skachova Magdalena

CAs
6:22:00
6:50:00
7:19:00
7:39:00
8:06:00
8:09:00
8:18:00
8:22:00
8:23:00
8:33:00
8:41:00
8:49:00
8:50:00
8:54:00
8:54:00
9:00:00
9:09:00
9:15:00
9:18:00
9:24:00
9:42:00
10:16:00
10:17:00
10:30:00
11:12:00
11:15:00
11:22:00
11:29:00
12:21:00
12:44:00
12:54:00
13:24:00
13:29:00
13:57:00
14:12:00
15:20:00
16:10:00
24:12:00
24:50:00

DISK



DEN S ORIENTACNIM BEHEM - CESTLICE - 24. 10. 2009

PORADI 12 - 15 LET - NEREGISTROVANI CAS
1 Novak Vaclav 9:44:00
2 Stehlikova Tereza 9:58:00
3 Divi§ Antonin 11:48:00
4 Lampa Richard 13:28:00
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12 - 15 LET - REGISTROVANI

Svinéik Patrik
Kettner Vojtéch
Semik Ondrej
Cermak Matyas
Kozakova Zuzana
Prochazkova Marie
Hlubuckova Kristyna
Hlubucek Honza
Mack Filip

Valasek Jifi

Buk Michal

Doffek Lukas
Kadal Tomas

CAs
5:57:00
6:12:00
6:20:00
6:32:00
6:37:00
7:00:00
7:09:00
7:10:00
7:17:00
9:00:00
9:29:00
9:39:00
10:08:00
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NAD 15 LET - NEREGISTROVANI

Safranek David
Némcova Jana
Andélova Irena
Granat Petr
Némeckova Jarmila
Granatova Jana
Kramar Kamil
Kramarova Lada
Tupa Eliska
Kohoutova Magdalena
Neuhofer Jifi
Oubrechtova Jaroslava
Matouskova Helena
KrejCikovéa Katefina
Splichalova Martina
Blomerova Petra
Matouskova lveta
Cekalova Jana
Popelka St&pan st.
Sevit Martin
Penkerova Aneta
Huml Michal
Lampa Roman
Turinsky Milan

CAs
4:16:00
4:45:00
7:10:00
7:27:00
7:45:00
8:00:00
8:23:00
8:23:00
8:58:00
9:06:00
9:09:00
10:20:00
10:27:00
10:35:00
10:38:00
11:13:00
11:17:00
12:12:00
12:36:00
13:02:00
13:52:00
13:52:00
13:58:00
16:30:00
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NAD 15 LET - REGISTROVANI

Skachova Petra
Lebeda Dusan
Vlach Martin
Kettner Lukas
Strakova Andrea
Buk Jindfich
Svobodova Jitka
Mackova Lenka
Valasek Petr
Brodska Adéla
Mrazova Pavla
Klinkerova Tereza
Rada Jakub
Aschermanova Petra
Lejbl Ladislav
Zavadilova Nada
Strakova Zuzana
Novak Milos
Mrazova Pavla (55)
Prochazkova Miluse
Simrova Jaroslava
Hlubuckova Lucie
Tloustova Eva
Hankovcova Lenka
Dohnal Josef
Radova Jaromira
Valaskova Sarka
Novakova Jifina
Rysava Luba
Novakova Lenka
Novakova Lenka
Albrechtova Eva
Bém Renato

Rusa Lenka
Hlubuckova Eva
Turinska lvana

Funda Jifi
Dohnalova Daniela
Rysavy Vit
Srutova Marcela

CAs
5:19:00
5:36:00
5:39:00
5:45:00
6:04:00
6:09:00
6:20:00
6:40:00
6:40:00
6:44:00
6:54:00
6:56:00
6:58:00
6:59:00
7:24:00
7:26:00
7:44:00
7:45:00
7:49:00
7:50:00
8:35:00
8:40:00
8:55:00
9:11:00
9:16:00
9:27:00
9:47:00
10:01:00
10:08:00
10:43:00
11:37:00
11:59:00
13:50:00
14:28:00
15:34:00
17:00:00

DISK
DISK
DISK
DISK
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Sedivy Jan
Kozak Petr
Makovsky Jakub
Sajal Martin
Pasek Fanda
Prochazka Jan
Zemlik Pavel
Hajek Adam
Prochazka Tomas
Pospisil Ondra
Datel JiFi
Prochazka Antonin
Némecek Jan st.
Némecek Jan
Semelik Petr
Gabrovska Lucie
Kettner Pavel
Sorm Miroslav
Hajek Tomas
Drbal Jan
Hlubucek Petr
Brumek Stanislav
Burianek Jaromir
Vin§ Pavel
Precek Zdenék
Mack Tomas
Semorad Milo§

Skorpilova Jana

ELITA

CAs
4:53:00
4:59:00
5:02:00
5:04:00
5:13:00
5:30:00
5:34:00
5:35:00
5:40:00
5:48:00
5:55:00
6:37:00
6:40:00
6:44:00
6:54:00
7:10:00
7:11:00
7:24:00
7:31:00
7:40:00
7:49:00
7:51:00
7:51:00
8:09:00
8:17:00
9:03:00
13:50:00

DISK



